
Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: Payment details
1 message

Sudath Weeraman <sudathweeraman17@gmail.com> 14 October 2024 at 17:19
To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Kate, 

Thank you , this PI is confirm, please proceed this order 

Best regards, 

Sudath
Prime Lanka Associates 
Sri Lanka

On Mon, 14 Oct 2024, 8:20 pm Kate Griffiths, <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Sudath,

Please see attached updated proforma invoice as requested.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Mon, 14 Oct 2024 at 15:27, Sudath Weeraman <sudathweeraman17@gmail.com> wrote:
Hi Kate,

Thank you for your email, i am very sorry, because already sent the quotation for the client,

 in this case unable to supply flow sensors with GBP-136 (5 PCS) because we have low margin of this sensors,
(supply for government hospital)

Please send amendment PI for 5 boxes, with 1pc oxygen sensor

So sorry for the inconvenience
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Best regards,

Sudath Weeraman
Prime Lanka Associate
Sri Lanka.

On Mon, Oct 14, 2024 at 7:40 PM Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Thank you Sudath,

Please see attached two proforma invoices for you to agree.  If you are happy with them, I will change them to
confirmed orders.

Is there a forward date you would like me to use for one of them please?

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Mon, 14 Oct 2024 at 14:22, Sudath Weeraman <sudathweeraman17@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Kate,

No problem, we have agreed for two proforma invoices, 

Please add 1 pc oxygen sensor model OOMLF102-01 (P/N-011801) as a test for 3 boxes Flow sensor PI

Best regards,

Sudath Weeraman
Prime Lanka Associates
Sri Lanka.

On Mon, Oct 14, 2024 at 6:36 PM Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Sudath, 
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Part number 011801 - OOMLF102-1 is currently in stock, but stock is very low.  The price is £44 each
EXW.

I have spoken with the warehouse team, and they have informed me that I am unable to put an order on
which has two different shipping dates.  I can of course send you two proforma invoices for you to
agree, and I can then add a later date of your choosing to one confirmed order.  ie. one would be a forward
order.

I will email you the two proforma invoices later today.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to
be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Mon, 14 Oct 2024 at 13:48, Sudath Weeraman <sudathweeraman17@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Kate,

Available Oxygen sensor model OOM102-1 ( P/N - 0110801)

Best regards,

Sudath
Prime Lanka Associate
Sri Lanka.

On Mon, Oct 14, 2024 at 5:56 PM Sudath Weeraman <sudathweeraman17@gmail.com> wrote:
Hi Kate,

Thank you for your email, please send proforma invoice for the 5 boxes of Flow sensors, first
shipment is 3 Boxes and other 2 shipping is later 

Best regards,

Sudath
Prime Lanka Associate
Sri Lanka

On Mon, Oct 14, 2024 at 4:38 PM Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Sudath,
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Part number 4310008 -  SpiroTrue A (PC) - Autoclavable flow sensor, box of five are currently in
stock.

The price breaks are as follows:

1 - 4 = £ 136.00
each box

5 - 9 = £ 82.00
each box

10 - 24 = £ 75.00 
each box

25 or more = £ 68.50 
each box

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the
office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where
possible.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list,
please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Mon, 14 Oct 2024 at 11:50, Sudath Weeraman <sudathweeraman17@gmail.com> wrote:
Good morning Kate,

you are very welcome

Stocks are available for autoclavable flow sensors (4310008) ,need order 15 Pcs (3 boxes) 

Thanks & Regards

Sudath Weeraman
Prime Lanka Associates
Sri Lanka.

On Mon, Oct 14, 2024 at 4:14 PM Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good morning Sudath,

Thank you for your payment, it is much appreciated.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd
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Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in
the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email
where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing
list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Mon, 14 Oct 2024 at 11:37, Sudath Weeraman <sudathweeraman17@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Madam,,

We are writing to inform you paid GBP - 788.86 for RVM152517-1 (gbp-1288.96)
through PayPal
balance amount of GBP-500 will arrange soon

Attached PayPal transaction details for your reference

Thank you,
Best Regards,

Sudath Weeraman
Prime Lanka Associates
Sri Lanka.
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